ArcFeed 200

ARG

ArcFeed 200
P amfiis
Mt 100% B =
RLERE

BEER

RO

RAF/ER (8BK)
HFBIRLRY (BSRTIEL)
HFIRLRY (BRIPATIRL)
HFBIFLRY (LRiBIRL)
TIERESEE

SMEBRSY (K x B x &)

B8 (TkH)

RIPER

ArcFeed 200 / AR

6120200
300 A (100 %)
4%

0---18 m/min (B&/\EX2£R)
0---9 m/min (B & AKEIKEHAE)

150 W

RRM

200 mm

12020

1.6--2.0

1.0---1.6

-20...+40°C

510 X 200 X 310 mm
11 ”F

IP23S

ArcFeed 200 / #RMH&



	ArcFeed 200
	技术规格


